track cables
www.ek-group.com 89
GAALFLEX® CHAIN T 87 C Lean
Continuously flexible PVC control cable with overall copper screen, DIN VDE 300/500 V UL/CSA 600 V
Construction:
CONDUCTOR: FLEXIBLE RED COPPER CONDUCTOR CL. 6,
ACC TO IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0295
INSULATION: PVC COMPOUND

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36110F41020A20 2 X 0,5 5,7 27 50 20
36110F40031A20 3 G 0,5 6,2 32 60 20
36110F40041A20 4 G 0,5 6,6 42 75 20
36110F40051A20 5 G 0,5 7,1 47 85 20
36110F40071A20 7 G 0,5 8,5 62 115 20
36110F40121A20 12 G 0,5 10,1 92 165 20
36110F40181A20 18 G 0,5 11,8 132 230 20
36110F40251A20 25 G 0,5 14,4 190 330 20
36110F41020A19 2 X 0,75 6,2 32 60 19
36110F40031A19 3 G 0,75 6,7 44 75 19
36110F40041A19 4 G 0,75 7,2 52 90 19
36110F40051A19 5 G 0,75 7,8 64 105 19
36110F40071A19 7 G 0,75 9,5 84 150 19
36110F40121A19 12 G 0,75 11,3 126 215 19
36110F40181A19 18 G 0,75 13,3 181 300 19
36110F40251A19 25 G 0,75 16,1 260 430 19
36110F41020A18 2 X 1 6,4 42 70 18
36110F40031A18 3 G 1 7 51 85 18
36110F40041A18 4 G 1 7,4 61 100 18
36110F40051A18 5 G 1 8,3 76 125 18
36110F40071A18 7 G 1 9,9 101 165 18
36110F40121A18 12 G 1 11,8 160 250 18
36110F40181A18 18 G 1 14,2 243 370 18
36110F40251A18 25 G 1 17 320 500 18
36110F41020A16 2 X 1,5 7 51 85 16
36110F40031A16 3 G 1,5 7,6 72 105 16
36110F40041A16 4 G 1,5 8,4 86 135 16
36110F40051A16 5 G 1,5 9,1 106 160 16
36110F40071A16 7 G 1,5 11,1 140 220 16
36110F40121A16 12 G 1,5 13,2 224 330 16
36110F40181A16 18 G 1,5 15,9 340 490 16
36110F40251A16 25 G 1,5 19 461 670 16
36110F41020A14 2 X 2,5 8,9 89 140 14
36110F40031A14 3 G 2,5 9,2 106 155 14
36110F40041A14 4 G 2,5 10,1 130 195 14
36110F40051A14 5 G 2,5 11,2 160 235 14
36110F40071A14 7 G 2,5 13,3 219 325 14
36110F40121A14 12 G 2,5 16,4 369 520 14
36110F40181A14 18 G 2,5 18,1 517 690 14
36110F40251A14 25 G 2,5 21,7 706 915 14
36110F40031A12 3 G 4 10,7 165 235 12
36110F40041A12 4 G 4 11,8 199 280 12
36110F40051A12 5 G 4 13,2 243 340 12
36110F40031A10 3 G 6 13,4 220 355 10
36110F40041A10 4 G 6 14,5 301 425 10
36110F40051A10 5 G 6 16,2 369 515 10
36110F40041A08 4 G 10 18,6 475 670 8
36110F40051A08 5 G 10 19,2 588 820 8
36110F40041A06 4 G 16 21,7 725 980 6
36110F40051A06 5 G 16 22,4 860 1210 6